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From: Cronat,France To: Calais Car Ferry,France Reverse

this route B Send to a friend

Distance: 595.1 Time: 6 hr 14 min

km
Show
in
miles
Travel and to total
(km) then take (km)
0.00 Start out at Cronat,France D196 0.00
0.04 Turn left onto the D979 D979 0.04
20.84 Turn left onto the D981 D981 20.89
2.05 At roundabout take the 3rd exit onto the D981 D981 22.93
28.65 At roundabout take the 3rd exit onto the D981 D981 51.59
0.87 At roundabout take the 1st exit, then join the A77 motorway A77 52.45
155.58 Continue forward, then join the A6 toll motorway A6 208.03
Branch right, then keep right to join the N104 (signposted Lille,
>1.71 Metz, Nancy, Ayroport Charles de Gaulle) N104 259.73
8.09 Bra_nch -right, then join thgz N104 and immediately (signposted N104 267.83
Paris, Lille, Marne-la-Vallye)
Branch right, then join the N104 motorway (signposted Lille,
1.91 Ayroport Charles de Gaulle, Marne-la-Vallye) N104 269.74
6.17 Bean: Ieft_, then join the N104 motorway (signposted Marne-la- N104 275.91
Vallye, Lille)
21.20 B'ranch right, then keep right to join the A4 motorway (signposted Ad 297.11
Lille, Metz, Nancy)
Branch right, then keep left to join the A104
3.20 motorway (signposted Lille, Ayroport Charles de Gaulle, Soissons) A104 300.31
19.48 Continue forward, then join the A104 motorway A104 319.79
7.92 Branch right, then keep left onto the Al (signposted Lille) Al 327.71

154.44 Branch right, then join the A26 toll motorway (signposted Calais) A26 482.15

Leave the A26 at junction 18, then merge onto the
E15 (signposted Calais-Est, Car Ferry)

7.34  Arrive at Calais Car Ferry,France E15 595.13

105.64 E15 587.79
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